Cherry Growers, Inc
Summary Estimates

(All Monetary estimates in Current Dollars)

TOTAL JOBS CREATED OR RETAINED (as of 2022)

Direct Jobs
Spin-off (Includes Indirect and Induced Jobs)

NET POSITIVE STATE REVENUE IMPACT

Revenue Foregone
Gross Revenue Gain

Personal income generated over the 10 years encompassing the incentive
Statewide Employment Multiplier {average 2018-2022)

Average Weekly Wage of Direct Jobs

{as reported by the compuny al the time of application)

U 4

137
72
65

4,210,571

1,333,429

5,544,000

72,000,000
1.9

624




