Cherry Growers, Inc Summary Estimates

(All Monetary estimates in Current Dollars)

TOTAL JOBS CREATED OR RETAINED (as of 2022)	137
Direct Jobs	72
Spin-off (Includes Indirect and Induced Jobs)	65
NET POSITIVE STATE REVENUE IMPACT	\$ 4,210,571
Revenue Foregone	\$ 1,333,429
Gross Revenue Gain	\$ 5,544,000
Personal income generated over the 10 years encompassing the incentive	\$ 72,000,000
Statewide Employment Multiplier (average 2018-2022)	1.9
Average Weekly Wage of Direct Jobs (as reported by the company at the time of application)	\$ 624